AGE: PLACE:
[5-6 [45 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
[5-6 [2 [3  |ist
2nd
3rd
[5-6 [58 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd
AGE: PLACE:
[7-8 ROOKIE [55 |4 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
[7-8 ROOKIE |60 |3 [1st
2nd
3rd
[7-8 ROOKIE [65 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 [50 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 [59 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[7-8 [65 |4 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
AGE: PLACE:
[9-10 ROOKIE [60 |2 |1st
2nd
[9-10 ROOKIE [67 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
[9-10 ROOKIE [83 |2 [1st
2nd
[9-10 ROOKIE [100 |2 [1st

COLTON NIXON

MAXIMUS FOLKS

JAILEN STEAVE

LEO WILKES

MICHAEL FABBRO

MAXIMUS FOLKS

ED MORRISON

CADEN MARIOLA

LEO WILKES

BEAU NEZBETH

DOUGLAS HARCHICK

PATRICK CLARKE

MADELYN WHITACRE

CAMERON LAUTENSLEGER

CHRISTOPHER WARRICK

LANDON HOMAN

CAMERON PLOTTS

KAIDEN STEWART

DOMINIC PAOLELLA

REESE HUNTER

MATTHEW FABBRO

GAVIN FROCHLICH

BEN FULLER

JONATHAN ADAMSON

BRADY SLICKER

CALEB BURT

DALTON WENNER

COOPER SMITH

CAPEN BOYD

LIAM SLICKER

BEAU NEZBETH

JAKE HUGHES

DYLAN OBRIEN

AJ FELEPPA

PEYTON WEIGAND

NICK DITURNO

TY SMITH

ANDREW MULLINS

KODY STACKS

CABSON CUTRER

AIDEN HENSDILL

JONATHAN JEWETT

LUCAS ROCK

KYLAR KELLY

CALEB RIDGLEY




2nd

[9-10 [58

[1st

2nd

[9-10 |66

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[9-10 [70

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[9-10 [75

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[9-10 [89

[1st

AGE:

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
PLACE:

[11-12 ROOKIE |78

|1st

2nd

[11-12 ROOKIE [96

|1st

2nd

[11-12 OPEN |73

[1st

2nd
3rd

[11-12 OPEN |77

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 OPEN [83

[6

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[11-12 OPEN [92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[11-12 OPEN [110

[6

[1st

2nd
3rd

KIP STEWART

CYLE BURT

JAKE BENDER

TY STRICKO

JOHN CAMBERT

ROWAN THOMAS

BRODI BOWERSTOCK

ASHTON HOGE

DANE WENNER

DREW KOCKLER

KYLE CASPERSON

NOAH ADAMSON

NATE JONES

KIAN MOORE

MATTHEW HART

ALEX COPPERSMITH

DANIEL VIVO

PEYTON NOTTINGHAM

AUSTIN CLINE

JJ ROSS

BRAEDON WEKA

NIKO POULLAS

ZAC HOSTETTER

JOHNATHAN WASEIL

ALLYSON SMITH

ZACHARY FRYE

STEPHEN CONTI

DOMINIC VENNETTI

TYLER REA

NICHOLAS SMITH

CODY MILLER

BRANDEN DEMI

ROBI CVITIC

HUNTER NEWELL

TYLER REA

KAZI RAJKO

PRINCE SMITH

BRIAN CREVAR

CAIDEN HART

GUS FORTSERAS

LOGAN MILLER

IAN HULL

AYDEN MILLER

BRIAN KENNEDY

BRYCE WEAVER

GAGE JOHNSON

REESE SPENCER

IAN BUSH

LANDON CALDWELL

RAYMOND CMIL




4th
5th
6th

[125 |2

[1st

2nd

[135 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[166 |2

[1st

2nd
PLACE:

[85 |3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[90 |4

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[110 |3

|1st

2nd
3rd

[13-14

[121 |4

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[13-14

[126 |7

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

[13-14

[145 |9

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[13-14

[179 |2

[1st

2nd

[13-14

[HWT |4

[1st

AGE

2nd
3rd
4th

PLACE

CHRIS COLUCCI

JORDAN MILLER

AUSTIN FROOHLICH

MASON RIDGLEY

ELI MAKEL

MASON RIDGLEY

MICHAEL BRENEMAN

NATE BURNELL

MICHAEL BRENEMAN

COLLIN WILSON

LUKE PASZEK

JARROD COLBERT

NICHOLAS BARBEN

BRANDON GIBSON

NATHAN SMITH

NOAH BROYLE

CONNOR BRANT

RICKY DITURNO

LOGAN VANICK

WILLIAM TRIPOLI

HAYDEN GARDNER

KALEE FALKENBERG

NATHAN FIORENZA

DAVIN RHOADS

JAREMIAH COLBERT

MICHAEL PRATHER

TRAVIS TAUTERMAN

TREY PANCAKE

ANTHONY QUARTE

NOAH HAUGHT

JAX LEONARD

COLE WITMER

BRYCE LONG

LOGAN KRULIK

NATHAN RITEMAN

KYLE BEBUCCI

BRENT PAULUS

CHRISTOPHER ANDERSON

NATE AMATO

ALEX GEORGE

HUNTER FRANTZ

KENNY GALY

PEYTON KOSTELLIE

ANTHONY CZAP

ANTHONY CZAP

GAVIN TARESHAWTY

BRANDON HENDRICK

RICH HOFUS




[15-19 [106 |2 [1st EDWARD SUBER

2nd CHRIS MAKARA

[15-19 [112 |2 [1st DERRICK CHRISTIE
2nd EDWARD SUBER
[15-19 [126 |4 [1st MATTHEW FERRARO

2nd SEAN FRISTIE

3rd JORDAN MALZI

4TH LOGAN RICHENBACHER

[15-19 [132 |3 [1st DJ LONG

2nd KYLE WEST

3rd MITCHELL ROSSEY

[15-19 [138 |4 |1st BRIAN PERSINGER

2nd GINO CECCHINE

3rd TRENT KELLOGG

4th TANOR ENGLISH

[15-19 [145 |4 |1st BRENT PAUNEL

2nd JOSH POLAK

3rd DANTE CECCHINE

4th BEN LUTRER

[15-19 [160 |5 |1st ALEX SHUMAN

2nd JACK GOTHEIR

3rd ANTHONY JOSEPH

4TH DAVID REINHART

5th NICK DUBSON

[15-19 [205 |2 [1st DOMINIC QUARTORE

2nd BRIAN REYNOLDS




